
Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone emails

Douglas D1 Jerry Wittkopf 8598 S County Road L South Range WI 54874 (715) 398-6952 jernvon@aol.com

Chair Chippewa D2 Allan Brown 36328 130th Avenue Stanley WI 54768 (715) 829-2587 brown_stanleyrepublican@yahoo.com

Lincoln D3 John Humpal W8922 Forrester Road Tripoli WI 54564 (715) 453-8588 humpal@klinktech.net

Florence D4 Vacant

Shawano D4 Brian Heins W14660 Hwy 29 Bowler WI 54416 (715) 853-8683 gundog_buddy@yahoo.com

Dunn D5 Michael Gullickson N9438 634th Street Colfax WI 54730 (715) 962-4221 mgully6@hotmail.com

Dunn D5 James Thompson N10207 State Road 25 Wheeler WI 54772 (715) 632-2303 redcedarloft@aol.com

Jackson D6 Jason Wood W12202 Spring Creek Road Black River Falls WI 54615 (715) 896-0574 zwoody@hotmail.com

Monroe D6 Eugene Muench 917 N Glendale Avenue Tomah WI 54680 (608) 372-2640 2bearlovers@centurytel.net

Fond du Lac D7 Michael Arrowood W7859 E Clark Road Oakfield WI 53065 (920) 922-0905 cnma@execpc.com

Marquette D7 Douglas Parrott N1971 Cty Road O Endeavor WI 53930 (608) 963-6575 parrottdouglas@yahoo.com

Secretary Brown D8 Staush Gruszynski 2700 Humbolt Road, Apt. 4 Green Bay WI 54311 (920) 216-3793 staush@conservationvoters.org

Grant D9 Rick Knutson 711 W Elm Street Lancaster WI 53813 (608) 723-6549 knutson1@tds.net

Lafayette D9 Jason Thomas 13338 Dobbs Darlington WI 53530 (608) 482-2265 jtx4@live.com

Jefferson D10 Don Liebmann W7974 Oakwood Lane Fort Atkinson WI 53538 (920) 563-7144 liebmann@intaccess.com

Milwaukee D12 Barbara Eisenberg 1246 E Chambers Street Milwaukee WI 53212 (414) 372-5785 eisenberg7@yahoo.com

DNR Liaison Kurt Thiede PO Box 7921  AD/8 Madison WI 53707 (608)266-5833 kurt.thiede@wisconsin.gov

2013 WCC 10 Year Fish & Wildlife Plan Ad-Hoc Committee


